
From: Mike Garon <GaronM@sctax.org>
To: Jerry Brownbrownjp@llr.sc.gov

Bob Arndtarndtrd@dhec.sc.gov 
jimmy.earley@scdmv.netjimmy.earley@scdmv.net
Dave Elwartdelwart@scprt.com 
dfoshee@ddsn.sc.govdfoshee@ddsn.sc.gov 
harperds@dot.state.sc.usharperds@dot.state.sc.us 
SRJordan@sces.orgSRJordan@sces.org
Langley, BarryMichaelLangley@scdps.net 
scurryj@dnr.sc.govscurryj@dnr.sc.gov 
pstephens@dss.state.sc.uspstephens@dss.state.sc.us 
Khush Tata tata@sctechsystem.com 
ward.john@doc.state.sc.usward.john@doc.state.sc.us

CC: Marcia Adamsmarcia.adams@scdmv.net
Jenny RenedoRENEDOJ@sctax.org

Date: 3/30/2007 12:15:23 PM
Subject: RE: Government Efficiency and Accountability Review (GEAR) Committee

Meeting has been officially scheduled for April 17 at SCDOR in Conf Room 2D21 (when you 
come to front desk, ask guard to direct you to the second floor.) This meeting will be from 
8:30 to 12:00

Mike Garon
Sr. Administrator & CIO 
SC Dept of Revenue 
803-898-5586

From: Jerry Brown [mailto:brownjp@llr.sc.gov]
Sent: Thursday, March 29, 2007 4:03 PM
To: Jerry Brown; Bob Arndt; jimmy.earley@scdmv.net; Dave Elwart; dfoshee@ddsn.sc.gov; Mike Garon; harperds@dot. 
state.sc.us; SRJordan@sces.org; Langley, Barry; scurryj@dnr.sc.gov; pstephens@dss.state.sc.us; Khush Tata ; ward. 
john@doc.state.sc.us
Cc: Marcia Adams
Subject: RE: Government Efficiency and Accountability Review (GEAR) Committee

My apologies, I omitted the time. This meeting will be from 8:30 to 12:00

From: Jerry Brown
Sent: Thu 3/29/2007 3:14 PM
To: 'Bob Arndt'; 'jimmy Earley (jimmy.earley@scdmv.net)'; 'Dave Elwart'; 'David Foshee (dfoshee@ddsn.sc.gov)'; 
'GaronM@sctax.org'; 'Doug Harper (harperds@dot.state.sc.us)'; 'SRJordan@sces.org'; 'Langley, Barry'; 'Jim Scurry 
(scurryj@dnr.sc.gov)'; 'pstephens@dss.state.sc.us'; 'Khush Tata '; 'John Ward (ward.john@doc.state.sc.us)'
Cc: 'Marcia Adams'; 'mnlangrehr@bellsouth.net'; Adrienne Youmans
Subject: Government Efficiency and Accountability Review (GEAR) Committee

The next meeting of agency IT directors will be held at DOR on Tuesday, April 17th.

301 Gervais St, Columbia
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